DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 81 BOYS U14 K1 200 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

4

KARKI Mailo
PETERSEN August
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

CRAFT i:-
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT PM 15:15

KLUB RESULTAT

HK 45:017
+00.000

NRK 45:055
+00.038

51:098
+06.081

53:064
+08.047

55:008
+09.991

56:059
+11.042

57:098
+12.081

59:041
+14.024
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